

FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

ATTESTATION OF

No. 2232 Name Patrick	Bedon Corps
Questions to be put to the	e Recruit before Enlistment
1. What is your name?	1. Patrick 13 uson
2. Wrat is your full Address?	(2. 10.90
3. Are you a British Subject?	3. Mes
4. What is your age?	4 2.9 Years Months
5. What is your Trade or Calling?	5. Andle Working
6. Are you Married?	6
 Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma jesty's Forces, naval or military, if so,* which? 	
8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vac- cinated?	8. 21.40 HOR
Are you willing to be enlisted for General Service?	9
10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under- stand its meaning, and who gave it to you?	
II. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as en to be signed by you if you are accepted?	nbodied in the roll of service
made by me to the above questions are true, and that	· \
bear true allegiance to His Majesty King George the Fifti	RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.
The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that	ATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER. if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Arm The above questions were then read to the Recruit	
	and that his answer to each question has been duly entered,
as replied to, and the said recruit has made and signed the on thisday of	
Signature of Attesting	Officer
†CERTIFICATE OF	APPROVING OFFICER.
I certify that this Attestation of the above-named R	ecruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re-
quired forms appear to have been complied with. I acco	rdingly approve, and appoint him to the ‡
If enlisted by special authority, such will be attached	to the original attestation.
Date191	Approving Officer.
Place	
† The signature of the Approving Officer is t ‡ Here insert the "Corps" for which the Recr	o be affixed in the presence of the Recruit. uit has been enlisted.
* If so Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his	former service, and to produce, if possible, his Certificate of

DESCRIPTIVE REPORT ON ENLISTMENET Applicable to all ranks. To correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet.

Name		1 ac	rich	10	eson		1
Apparent	age	29 years	// mon	ths.	Height	5-	feet 5 inches
		(Girth when	fully expan	ided 44	01/2 inc	hes	
Chest Me	easuren	Girth when Range of ex	cpansion	2/2	inches		
Distinctiv	e mar	ks					
		INFORM			D BY RE		
Name and	Addr	ess of next of kin	1/1	rnes	13 ess	Fall	/
	+0	Jo.		Relatio		ran	er.
(a) (hristian o	and Surname of Woman to		ars as to Ma	THE PLAN SHARE WELL	w (b) Place a	nd date of marriage
(2)	(a)	and Surname of Woman to (c) Prese	ent address. (a	i) Initials of C	Officer verifying e	ntry.	(d)
	(4)		(0)			a 1,000°	
			Particula	rs as to C	hildren		
	Chris	tian Names				Date and Pla	ice of Birth
		STAT	EMENT	OF THE	SERVIC	CES	
Corps in	Rgt. or			OF THE		•	Signature of Officers certifying correctness of
Corps in which served	Rgt. or Depot	STAT			Service not allowed to reckon rate of pension Years Days	Service in Reserve not allowed to reckon towards G. C. Pay	Signature of Officers certifying correctness of entries
which served	Depot		Army Rank		Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
which served * Service towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
vhich served * Service towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
which served * Service towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
shich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
ervice towa	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
chich served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
vhich served * Service towar	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
which served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
which served	Depot	Promotion, Reductions, Casualties, &c.	Army Rank	Dates	Service not al- lowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension	Service in Re- serve not allow- ed to reckon to- wards G. C. Pay	fying correctness of
which served	Depot limited	Promotion, Reductions, Casualities, &c. d engagement reckons fr	Army Rank	Dates	Service not allowed to reckon for fixing the rate of pension Years Days	Service in Reserve not allowed to reckon towards G. C. Pay Years Days	fying correctness of

Approving Officer.



FIRST, NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT

No.	2232	Name Parrier	Beson	Corps
		Questions to be put to th	e Recruit before E	Colistment
ı.	What is your name	e?	1 Patris	A Bason
2.	Wrat is your full	Address?	2. tog	
,	Are you a Pritich	Subject?	ne	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Subject?	3	// M1-
		e or Calling?	5 me	ears Months
		·····	6. 10	
	Have you ever serv	ed in any Branch of His Ma	- no	
8.		be vaccinated or re-vac-		
9.	Are you willing to	be enlisted for General Ser-	9. M. Co	(
10.	Did you receive a stand its meaning, a	Notice, and do you under- and who gave it to you?	} 10	ame
II.	Are you willing to s to be signed by you	erve upon the conditions as en if you are accepted?	n bodied in the roll	of service) nes.
mad	I and	questions are true, and that I	am willing to fulfil th	SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT
bour	nd, honestly and faith	OATH TO BE TAKEN BY F Majesty King George the Fifth tuly defend His Majesty, His Ho the conditions of my service.	do n	ATION. ' nake oath, that I will be faithful and cessors, and that I will, as in duty n Person, Crown and Dignity against
		CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRA	TE OR ATTESTING	FFICER.
he w		med was cautioned by me that unished as provided in the Army		answer to any of the above questions
	The above questions	were then read to the Recruit	in my presence.	4
				o each question has been duly entered
	eplied to and the said	recruit has made and signed the	6	an the oath before me at. M. M.
)			Lead
	T comits that this to	†CERTIFICATE OF A		
anire		ve been complied with. I accor		properly filled up, and that the re-
		authority, such will be attached		
Date		191		····· } Approving Officer

* If so, Recruit is to be asked the particulars of his former service, and to produce, if possible, his Certificate of Discharge and Certificate of Character, which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows,

† The signature of the Approving Officer is to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit. ‡ Here insert the "Corps" for which the Recruit has been enlisted.

DESCRIPTIVE REPORT ON ENLISTMENET Applicable to all ranks. To correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet.

Name	, reper	Lesery.					-4	
Apparent age 29	years/	mont	hs.	He	ight.		f	eet 5 inches
Chest Measurement {	Girth when for Range of exp	illy expan	ded 4	inches	inc	ies -	Te	Par Fire
Distinctive marks	adas Y	.,57,5	2 3. S	.,		13) i		\$ 9 S 8 Fr
	INFORMA		UPPLIE		RE		ΙΤ	
Jame and Address of			Relation			1	1/2	/n
	•	1.25	rs as to Ma					Const. Lineary of Energy
(a) Christian and Surns	ame of Woman to w				r wido	w. (b)	Place at	nd date of marriage.
(a)	(z) Present	(b)) Initials of O	(c)	ушдс			(d)
			1.00					
		Particula	rs as to Cl	ildren		Trigis Walio		
Christian Nam	ies					Date a	nd Pla	ce of Birth
Corps in Rgt, or Promot hich served Depot	" STATE	MENT Army Rank	OF THE	Service: lowed to for fixing rate of p	get or some	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	in Re- allow- kon to- C. Pay	Signature of Officers certifying correctness of entries
menserved Depot Ca	suarties, &c.			Years	Days	Years	Days	entries
ervice towards limited engage	on M	arch	3-16	Korp	49	EN	Hergh	976
danker Stock	no S.S. Sie	itian fo	let 19th	60	to	ke s	1	- 4 11-18
to base 5 17 1	apoined Bat	alian 5	noted 2	5-12-	6	Seln	tes	10 Ten Horp A vaen
	Ma	lled in	Actu	11	47			
Total Service forfeited	d as above	در						
otal Service towards Engagement t	. 14 -	4-17	[date of discl	argel	/yer	ns 4	O days	
" Pension	•		est in the second	1				1907

Nº 2237



	/ 151. 13	IEWFOUNDLAND	REGIMENT		
		ALLOTMENTS		8 AUG	191
ī	P	Beson	, Regl. No.	223	2
hereby a	gree, until further	notification by me, and in similar o			
	4	Dollars and 50	Cents, per diem, fi		MINTERS
		the undermentioned Person $\frac{and}{or}$ Person			
	Control of the Contro	duction of the relative Identity Co	ertificates by the Person	or Per	son
concerne		may 18	P.	lati	
	Ulotment begins				
Identity Certificate No.	Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or Friend	NAME (in full)	Address	Amour (each per	NT rson
		Benkaj Montreal	St. Johns.		52
		or			
1973	Sister.	Mis Eethe Beson	The Batto arm		
11-			Jan.		
		Commencino # 2/16 2/1	da tir		
<u> </u>		rootimening 2 116 x	7/16.		
				h	
		* 41**		-	
	<u> </u>				
	3 10.2				
		, 100 A			
\			Total Allotment, \$		
		completed by the Officer Commanding Co			
	required payments	er Commanding Company and handed to on application.	the Paymaster as authority	to make	the
	0011.	A Committee of the Comm	•		

C.R. 2232

Extract from Healmal Rell of Mfla. Regt. Fraft He. 18. from 200 Bm. Depot. to lat Bm. B.B.F. Emberhed Couthempton, 11-16-16.

2232 Bat. P. Beson.

**xtract from Daily Orders part II, Depot
******************* St. John's PROMOTONS from June-Same.

To be acting bergts.

2232 Cpl. P. Beason.

Antroct of Communication received from Pay & Record Office, London, deted october 18th, 1917.

18

#2232 Sergt. P. Beson.

Found of "Missing" 16/4/17 and presumed Deed for official purposes 117/11/17.

May 13, 1917.

Mr. James Beson, Jee Batt's Arm.

No. 2232, Sergt.

Patrick Beson, missing April fourteenth.

ETTATISTNE ETT. Nachtuussa ewfoundland Postal Telegraphs. SERVICE MESSAGE

Office Stamp and Date. Joundland Postal Telegraphs. SERVICE MESSAGE Time sent

Counter No.

FOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.

Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender loss used Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any-loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

resuling from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the message, or usual of the first transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. ever the Message shall be deemed to have nitrely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, sorvice, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked apart of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may rided according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

(NOT TRANSMITTED) Signature of Sender

Address

Check Line Number Red.

Dated

February 2, 1917.

To

Mr. James Beson.

.Toe Batt's Arm.

Replying to my enquiry Record Office, London, today reports No. 2232, Sergt. Patrick Beson, was fit for duty at Base Depot, Rouen, January fifth.

J.R. BENNETT

Colonial Secretary

FOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS.



Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such

resulting from the individual of the second Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked appart of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telestam may forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide. (NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of Sender

Red

Address Check Sent

Number Dated

line

February 2, 1917.

To

Mr. James Beson.

Joe Batt's Arm.

Replying to my enquiry Record Office, London, today reports No. 2232, Sergt. Patrick Beson, was fit for duty at Base Depot, Rouen, January fifth.

J.R. BENNETT

Colonial Secretary

TRANSLATION OF MESSAGE SENT TO SYNOPTICAL Jan. 29, 1917.

What is address of, report by telegraph present condition of 2232 Beson, 1493 Brown.

COL. SEC.

FOIINDI AND POSTAL. TELEGRAPHS.



Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

ne Senuer the amount pain to tria transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message shall never reach its destination by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount reinded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or

resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have nitrely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transit of the Message to its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of Sender

Address

Check Line Number Red

Dated

17th January, 1917.

To

Mr. James Beson.

Joe Batt's Arm-

No report received since December eighteenth respecting No. 2232 Sergeant Patrick Beson. Shall enquire and inform you.

COLONIAL SECRETARY.

FORM No	a management and the		
(A) 24	NEWFOUNDLAN	ND POSTAL	TELEGRAPHS.
			s of the world
Line No. Sent by	OR Rec'd by	Check 194	No
Place from			
To A	Denne	11	414.21 1442
11/7	ol Secu	4	AA JAAA
· /			
Rina	ly and	wire	if
	11	el m	B. E
any	1 feers	ther po	ejeor
abbi	I few in	n So	1
$\langle \mathcal{O} \rangle$	1 12.	1/2 1/	Reson
serg 7	lab	wer	leson
			1
U			Geron
~	Jan	nes!	uron
	V		
No enquir	y respecting this Message will be at	tended to without the produc	tion of this paper.

Extract of Casualties received from Pay & Record Office London, dated December 29,1916.

#2232 Sergt. P. Beson,

Nounded December 5,1916.

WFOUNDLAND POSTAL TELEGRAPHS

Cable Connection with all the World

All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for transmission; but in case of so doing shall refund to the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P. T. or its Servants whilst the Message remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by the Sender for such Message.

The N. P. T. shall not be liable to make compensation beyond the amount refunded as above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of the Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, however such transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

The control of the N. P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where, in the course of the transmission is of its destination, it may be entrusted by the N. P. T. (and the N. P. T. shall have full power so to entrust the Message) for further transmission by or through any system, service, or line of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or authority of the Controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connection with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram man be for garded according to the foregoing Conditions, by which I agree to abide.

Signature o	f Sender	dull Huly Add	lress
Line Number	Rcd	fro De Gel See by	Check

Dated

December 18, 1916.

To

(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Mr. Thomas Beson.

Fogo.

Regret to inform you that Record Office, London, officially reports No. 2232, Sergt. Patrick Beson, was at Tenth General Hospital, Rouen, December ninth, suffering from slight gunshot wound in head.

Upon receipt of further information I shall immediately wire you and trust that next report will be of his convalescence.

J. R. BENNETT.

Colonial Secretary.

NEWFOUNDMAND CONTINGENT

Extract of Casualty List received from P. &. R.O. Dec. 16thb1916

2232 Sgt P. Beson.

Let Newfoundland GSW. Wound Head 1 (1) slt. Adm. 10 Gen. Hos. Rouen 9th December 1916.

Extract of Depot Daily Orders part 11, dated June 9th, 1916.

#2232 Corpl. P. Beason.

To be Acting Sorgeant.

Extract of Depot Daily Orders part 11, dated May 9th,1916.
The following promotion is apprived by the Commanding Officer and is effective from this date:

To be Acting Corporal.

#2232 Pte. P. Beson.

Extract from Hominal Roll Embarked St. John's for Overseas, per S.S. "Sicilian" July 19,1916.

2232 Sergt. Beason P.

C.R. 2232

Patrick Beson was attested for General Service with the NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT on Marxh 6th 1916 Regimental No. 2232 was allowed to Pte Patk. Beson

AUTHORITY:

Record Ledger

Dept. of Militia,

March 25th 1919

M. E. (2) N.F. 1915 This Form is to be used in connection with Pamph. In the spaces below should be entered the findings in the routine of examination set forth in the appendix. are should be exercised that each finding be entered after the number below which corresponds to the number of that test Patricke and the Examination of aged conducted at Recruiting officer: Date: · NO. OF TEST 150 lbs. 38-405 Viv Signature of Medigal Examiner:

ee 11 (64) P. Beson . 2 2 32 P. 1. P. 12

To be used only for Special Reserve Recruits, and for Special Reservists enlisting into the Regular Army.

MEDICAL HISTORY

Surname Blson

OF Christian Name Patrick

Table I.—GENERAL TABLE.

Birthplace: -Parish_		<u> </u>	Count	У	
	1	SPECIAL RE	SERVE.	REGUL	AR ARMY
134 (on 4 day of N	rarch 1916	on day of	191
Examined		Stephnis h	ud.	at	
		20 years	days	years	days days
Declared Age		~, .			
Trade or Occupation		6 feet	6 inches	fee	inches
Height			150 lbs.		lbs.
Weight			401 inches		inches
Chest Measurement Range of expansion			1 inches		inches
			22		
Physical Development		Right	Left	Right	Left
Vaccination Marks					
(Number					
When Vaccinated		7			
Vision		R.EV= 6/6		R.EV=	
		L.EV= 6/6			
		(a) ·		(a)	
(a) Marks indicating congrarities or previous disease	enital peculi-				
District	Ų				
100	ſ	(b)		(b)	#2
(b) Slight defects but not	sufficient to				
Cause Rejection					
Approved b	oy (Signature)		01		
	(Rank)	Lamond	ravinon,		Medical Officer.
		Cape	Medical Officer.	•	Medical Officer.
	- 	at 8 90	hus	at	-
Enlisted ···		on 4 day of	nard 191	on da	y of 191
	C	Corps.	Regtl. No.	Corps.	Regtl. No.
Joined on Enlistment		1st ufld Reg.	2232		
(= -	(
Transferred to					• 12
	t				
Became non-effective by				16	
Y		on day of	191	on d	lay of 191
		day of		34	
	(Signature)			•	
	(Rank)	l e	•	1	P.T.O.

Table III.—Boards: Courts of Inquiry, Vaccination, Inoculations, &c.: Examination for field or Foreign Service, Extension, Re-engagement, or prolongation of Service; Issue of Surgical appliances; Particulars of Dental Treatment, &c.

gic	al appliances; Particulars of Der	itai Treasillello, &c.	
Date		Brief Details, and Signatu	ure
47/16	1st Inocula	ion de	90
7.16	2 m Juscu	Celia Pa	SP 11.760.
8.16	3? Inoculate	baccin aly	groff Ho
1-10-16	37 Inoculati	on Bua I.	HYW.
-10-16	Fil for Loveig	n service	- JHW.
•			•
		-	**
			• •
	7		

TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

Station or Troopship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkation	Station or Troopship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkation
A North Control of the Control					
		(, ,)			
				2	
		,		all	
			j	- 4	
				7	

198

	Date of offence	Rank	Cases of Drunken-	Offence	Names of Witnesses	Punishment awarded	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Service or Proficiency P Character	Remarks
Place	of offence	Rank	Drunken-	Onence	Names of Witnesses	Funsament awarded	with trial	By Whom awarded	Kemaras
		ente			teres and the second				
		_/-							
X = -				0 0 1, 12					
								101	1 .
							-5 6	701-10	₹
				2		,	٤.		
						,			
						100			

NON-EF	FECTIVE ACCOUNT.
Regiment or corps Kewfor	lengt Name Beson grand on the 14 of april 191%.
No. 7737 Rank	engt Name / Leson
Died (a) Talestate at	on the 14 of april 1917.
Deserted at	on the of 191 .

	QT.	TF	MEI	TT	OF ACCOUNT.	33506	'orm	1
ate	Dr.	£	8.	d.	Or ACCOUNT.	£	8.	
	Balance Dr. last month				Balance Cr. last months // // Pay days at from to	18	8	,
	(Date of each issue to be stated) $\begin{array}{ccc} \pounds & s. & d. \\ & & & & \end{array}$				Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay days at fromto			
	191 "				Messing allowance days at from to Kit allowance			
					Amount produced by the sale of Effects from Form 2			
	Consolidated stoppage				Amount of Savings Bank balance, including interest (if no balance, to be so stated)			
					Deferred Pay or Gratuity		Ż.	
ξD.	Balance due by the Paymaster	18	8	2/3	Balance due to the Paymaster			1
/		10	0	7/2	.	10	1	-

is correctly chargeable against the Public (b). debtor balance of £

Dated at

DAY LIST

this

day of

191

Paymaster.

(a) Here state whether the soldier died intestate, er whether he left a Will. In the latter case the Will should be annexed hereto, if not already sent to War Office with Army Form B. 2090 or Army Form O. 1815.
 (b) Words in Italies to be struck out when there is no debtor balance.

W5486—733 200,000 8/16 HWV(P1580) Forms/O1625/28 15987—M1593 200,000 3/17

2232

Say Depl

Army Form O. 1(25.

191 . Voucher No.

NON-EFFECTIVE ACCOUNT.

Regiment	ROYATPA	ĖWFOUNDL	AND RE	RIMENT	
No. 2	232		دار		

Died Willestole at -Deserted at

on the

I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular.

(Commanding Squadron, Troop, Battery or Company.

Luciall

CHIEF PAYMASTER & OFFICER HO RECORD

Date	Dr.	£	8.	d.	Cr. L s. d.
	Balance Dr. last month				Balance Cr. hast month 14 4/17 18 8 2
	Cash issues				Pay days at from to
	(Date of each issue to be stated) £ s. d.				Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay days at from
	191				Messing allowance days at from to
	n		h -	7	Kit allowance
	-11+		*		Amount produced by the sale of Effects from
	Consclidated stoppage				This account is in accordance with information received at the Pay & Record Office to 22/ \(\frac{1}{4}/\) \(\) and is therefore subject to amendment if, and as may be found necessary.
p.	Balance due by the Paymaster	18	18	2,	Balance due to the Paymaster
18	£	18	8	2	1/2 E/8 12

(a) Here state whether the soldier died intestate, or whether he left a Will. In the latter case the Will should be annexed at a hereto, if not already sent to War-Ohios with Army Form B, 2090 or Army Form O. 1815.

(b) Words in Italies to be struck out when there is no debtor balance.

191

24 APR 1918

W5456—783 200,000 8/16 HWV(P1580) Forms/O1625/28 15987—M1583 200,000 3/17

day of

Dated at

this

ORIGINAL

Army Form O. 1:25.

to

191 . Voucher No.

NON-EFFECTIVE ACCOUNT.

Regiment or	YCOTPNEW	FOUNDLA	ND REMIN	ENT.
No. 22	32	Rank	Ser	9.1
Regiment of No. 22	estate	at —	hral	ce
Deserted at				Y

Name Beson Fines on the 14 of exprise

191

I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular.

1	STA	ATE	ME	T	ÓF ACCOUNT. [Form 1.
Date	Dr.	£	8.	d.	Cr. & s. d
	Balance Dr. last month	•		1	Balance Cr. last month
	Consolidated stoppage				This account is in accordance with information received at the Pay & Record Office to 22 / / // f and is therefore subject to amendment if, and as may be found necessary.
8.	Balance due by the Paymaster ${f \pounds}$	18	18	2	Balance due to the Paymaster

CHIEF PAYMASTER & OFFICER Paymaster. this day of 191

(a) Here state whether the soldier died intestate, or whether he left a Will. In the latter case the Will should be annexed in the hereto, if not already sent to War Office with Army Form B. 2090 or Army Form O. 1815.

(b) Words in Italies to be struck out when there is no debtor balance.

Dated at

PAY LIST.

Deserted at

Army Form O. 1625.

191 . Voucher No.

VE ACCOUNT.

Regiment Ro Yourp	NEWFOUNDLAND, REGIMENT.
No. 2232	Rank 39
Died Water to	Rank Regiment. Rank Atlanes

191 .

I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular.

EL CONTROL	11.0	A TOTAL	(VI-D/)		OF ACCOUNT. [Form	193
Date	Dr.	£	8.	d.	- Or. L s.	d
	Balance Dr. last month				Balance Or. last month Pay days at from to Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay days at fromto Messing allowance days at fromto Kit allowance	L. Ro
	Consolidated stoppage				This account is in account is in accordance with information received at the Pay & Record Office to 22/ 4 // Fand is therefore subject to amendment if, and as may be found necessary.	
	Balance due by the Paymaster	18	8	2/	2 Ralance due to the Paymaster	12 (2)

debtor balance of

Dated at this

day of

58, VICTORIA ST. LONDON, S.W. 1

tretate or witcher to left a Will. In the latter case the Will should be annexed to Book by Form B. 2090 or Army Form O. 1816. (a) Here state whether the soldier did intestate, or whether to left a hereto, if not already sent to war the books by Form B. 209
(b) Wersis in Italier to be struck out when there is no debtor balance.

W5486—733 200,000 8/16 HWV(P1580) 15987—M1598 200,000 3/17 Forms/01625/28

PAY LIST.

Army Form O. 1625.

191 . Voucher No.

ACCOUNT.

Regiment ROYALPNEW FOUNDLAND, REGIMENT.
No. 9332 Rank 397

Deserted at

Name Beson F.
on the 14 of Coffpile
on the

191 .

I Certify to the correctness of above in every particular.

		ATE	STATE OF	The state of	OF ACCOUNT.	1 5000	orm
Date	Dr.	£	8.	d.	- Cr.	£	8.
	Balance Dr. last month				Balance Cr. last month // //7 Pay days at from to Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay days at from to Messing allowance days at fromto	18	F
	Consolidated stoppage				Amount produced by the sale of Effects from Form 2	ion	1
18	Balance due by the Paymaster	18	8	2/	Balance due to the Paymaster	18	F

Dated at

this

day of

LONDON, S.W. 1

Paynaster. C. RECORDS.

(a) Here state whether the soldier of the property of the left a Will. In the latter case the Will should be annexed hereto, if not already sent to War that before B. 2090 or Army Form O. 1815.
 (b) Words in Italies to be struck out when there is no debtor balance.

W5486—783 200,000 8/16 HWV(P1580) Forms/O1625/28 15987—M1598 200,000 3/17

P.O. Box 1185

Telephone 53

Codes: A.B.C., 5TH; McNEILL, 1908; KIME.

CABLE ADDRESS "LONGROY, SAINTJOHNS."

CONROY & HIGGINS
BARRISTERS, SOLICITORS, &c.

OFFICES: OKE BUILDING
DUCKWORTH STREET,

ST. JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND

CHAS. O'NEILL CONROY, K.C. WILLIAM J. HIGGINS

February 21st.1918.

2232

Hon. J. R. Bennett,

Minister of Militia.

Dear Sir:-

We represent the executor of Patrick Beson, late of Grand Falls, who joined the Regiment in 1916 and is missing since April 1917, and has, we understand, been officially presumed dead.

For the purposes of Probate, and also of collecting his life insurance, it is necessary that we should have an official certificate of the presumption of death, and we should be glad if you could furnish us with this document.

The name is variously spelt Beso, Beson, Bessen and Besant. We do not know the official number of the deceased volunteer, but his father resides at Joe Batt's Arm, and we presume there will be no difficulty in identifying him.

Yours very truly,

C/S

Coury Higgins.

Estate of #2232 P. Beson. Rev. Won. Finn. Executor.

DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH

PAYVOUCHER

10803

Det 20/1921

on account of estater and entropy Meride Sum of Charles and entropy of the Sum of Charles and Entropy of the Sum of Charles and Charles an

A forms Sept 13 ch The Dept of Militia. I, The undersegand, Executor of The Will of the lose Sight Fatnek Bison do. horeby authorne J. W.W. And Willy usq. barrester, It folies to draw from and nerves from the hopt of Militia all moneys now in The said thept to the cridit of the said Longt Fatrick Executor of the Estate of the late Ing. Patrick Bien.

Jos Batto Um July 15 1921 Lo J. M. Howley Esquesords Officer in charge records Militia Defartment It Johns I hereby apply to you for information regarding money the me on account of my dead son Sergt P. Bessan Everyhody has received allowances of I his father a very poor old man have not received a cent please give me some information regarding it of I shall fut matter in the hands of higher althoritic yours respectfully James Bessant J. B. arm.

Mr. James Bessant,

Joe Batt's Arm,

Dear Sir:-

Referring to your letter of July 15th., I beg to advise that information regarding the estate of your late sen, Sgt. Patrick (Bessant) Beson, may be obtained from Rev. W. Pinn, Grand Falls, who is the administrator of the estate.

Yours truly,

Major Paymas ter

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records,

The Royal Nfld. Regt.

Dept. of Militia,

ST. JOHN'S. Nfld.

NO STAMP REQUIRED

Dept. of M	lilitia,		
	St. John's.		1921
	I beg to a	cknowledge rece	ipt of
Memorial	Plaque issued	in respect of s	ervices of
the late	No. 223.2.	Rast Sec	8)T
Name	atrick	Real Section	W 7 5
Royal Ne	wfoundland Regt	8 N M	N
	Jame	Beson	(Sed)
	0 4	ather B	elationship.
Address	Joe Batts	ather Son	the side
(40	90.
		AND RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	CALIFORNIA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DELA CONTRA DE



Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records,

Royal Nfld. Regt.

Dept. of Militia,

ST. JOHN'S, Nfld.

etrill

Fold Here

The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

is/are forwarded herewith to.

Mr. James Beso in (Father)

in respect of his service as No. 2232 Rank A/Sgt.

Name Patrick Beson

Royal Nild. Regt.

Receipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.

Received non 4-19.21

SOL OF ATTREES.

Signature James Beason

Date 600 10-11-21

Address Joebales arm

[P.T.O.]

Army For	m B. 103.	Casualty Form—Active Se	ervice. Regi	mental N	Mer 2232
	Regin		1 11	ar.	1180
Rank &	Surnam	e Beson Christis	an Name	atrick	_ /00
Religion_	IRG.	Age on Enl	listment 29	years	months
Enlisted (a) 6/3/16 T	erms of Service (a) West	Service reckons	STOMOLAND	CONTING
Date of pr	omotion to presen	t rank Date of ap	pointment to lan	ce rankiero	RIA ET.
Extended	()) Qu	ialification (b)	20 N	ON 1914
Extended	ì	Re-engaged or	Corps Trade and	Rate	NO.
			Signature	of Officer	ic Records.
	Report	Record of promotions, reductions, transfers, casualties, &c., during active service, as reported on Army Form B. 213, Army Form A. 38, or in other official documents. The authority to be quoted in each case.	Place of Casualty	Date of	Remarks Taken from Army Form B. 213, Army Form A. 30
Date	From whom received	The authority to be quoted in each case.		Casualty	or other official documents
	60 Unit	Disembarked Disem's wonded in Active Man, this last these transferred	arked ROU \$2 OCT 191	EM	12 001 1916 12 001 1916 1821 affetic
	34 Oct.	admitted ISW Skad. S/12/16	hand 8ag	8/12/16.	806944
	10 Gen Hoof	Dr. Dr. Dr.	Goven	9/12/16	Ha. 4958
1	0 .			//	
	29 8BD.	Fined Base Deh	Done	5/1/17	Mon Hal
17/2/17	O.C. Unit	Re - Soined Battalien	France.	5 FEB	1917 13213
APR 1917		<u> </u>			
	OC. Bn.	MISSING	France 14	APR 1917	B213
		K Lagranda A Caraca San	5		- res
(a) In the c	ase of a man who has re-enga-	ged for, or enlisted into Section D, Army Reserve, particula	rs of such re-engagement	or enlistment with	be enteped. [P.T.O.

(9) Signatier, Succession, &c. (938). Wt. 15012/5156. 1,000,000. 1/16. P. P. Ltd. Forms/B.103,3.

GH C. Call Echelon

Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Army Form B. 121.

Regimental Number and Name Enlistment		Enlistment	Trade	Signature of O. C. Company AUSE Good Conduct Badges, Service Pay or Proficiency Pay					
No.	Beson P Age on 29 years 11 months			Trade Mill-worker.					
dd	Date Date		1		Religion men Cattolie				
d d	Date Date	1	·	(with Colours , 40 years.	Place of Birth				
Place	Date of Offence	Rank	Cases of Drunk- enness,	OFFENCE	Names of Witnesses	Punishment awarded	Date of award or of order dispensing with trial	By whom awarded	REMARKS
		Sergh		Missing 14	77				
				Pot	/·				
					-				
									1
					+				
					•				
								•	
		<u> </u>		<u>~</u>					
				To be carried over		•			
									17

May 25th.,1933.

The Manager, Bank of Montreal, City.

Dear Sir:-

This will acknowledge receipt of your communication of May 25rd., forwarding Alletment Authorities covering Regimental Numbers 1166 and 2232, tegether with copy of the Will of the late Private Heath, #1166, for which I thank you.

Yours very truly,

Secretary.